
LOT 1 BLOCK 5 SHADY OAKS ACRES U

456-381, 774-1274, 906-1946, 909

HUDSON GEORGE H JR/HUDSON CODI A
309 SW LAKEVIEW AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

20-4S-16-03079-060

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

20416.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

04/22/2025 KS 0.34 26,000 0 0 26,000

STANDARD
3

94,565
2,200
26,000

122,765
51,983
70,782

HX HB 45,782
25,000

122,765
0

122,765

1437/499 4/28/2021 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUDSON GEORGE H JR

HUDSON GEORGE H JR

1437/474 4/28/2021 TR U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREENE MARGARET A TRU

HUDSON GEORGE H JR

2026
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2011HX Base Yr

237 SW DUNN WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,125 115.4640 129.32 145,485 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1036

BAS 1,036 100 1,036 87,084

FCP 187 25 47 3,951

FST 77 55 42 3,530

1,300 1,125 94,565

BAS= W42 S25 E28 N1 E14 FCP= E11 N17 W11 S17$ N17 FST= E11 N7
W11 S7$ N7$.

BAS

42

25

28
14

17

7

FCP

11

17

11

17

FST

11

7

11

7

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 600

2,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1105.00 140.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000


